Vehicle no.: SLV 1136C

S/N.
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PARTS
1,190.00
390.80
170.00
885.00
329.60
1,590.70
1,850.00
95.70
88.50
99.20
101.10
817.50
754.40
540.00
40.00
441.50
287.20
180.60

$  9,851.80

S - S
Sub Total: S
20% S

S

NETT S/N
S 30.00
S 150.00
S 20.00
S 30.00
S 30.00
S 60.00
- S -5 320.00
9,851.80 10%
1,970.36 $ -
7,881.44 S -
TOTAL:
80% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR
$ 80.00
$ 120.00
$ 80.00
$ 800.00
$ 800.00
$ 80.00
$ 80.00
$  2,040.00
0%
s -
$  2,040.00
$  10,241.44
$  8193.15

W

8,200.00



CHECK:
S/N. PARTS
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Sub Total: S
20% S
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NETT

S/NETT

TOTAL:

80% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

W



